
Revenue Division wise Empanelled Vendor for MSKPY Phase-II & III 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Amravati Nagpur Aurangabad Konkan Nashik Pune 

1 
Span Pumps 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Span Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Span Pumps 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Span Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Span Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd. 

Span Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd. 

2 
Mundra Solar 
PV Ltd. 

Mundra Solar PV 
Ltd. 

Mundra Solar 
PV Ltd. 

Mahindra Susten 
Pvt.Ltd. 

Mahindra Susten 
Pvt.Ltd. 

Mahindra Susten 
Pvt.Ltd. 

3 
G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

G.K Energy 
Marketers Pvt. 
Ltd. 

4 
Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

Novus Green 
Energy Systems 
Ltd. 

5 
Claro Energy 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Ravindra Energy 
Ltd. 

Ravindra 
Energy Ltd. 

Ravindra Energy 
Ltd. 

Ravindra Energy 
Ltd. 

Ravindra Energy 
Ltd. 

6 
Tata Power 
Solar System 
Ltd. 

Claro Energy Pvt. 
Ltd. 

L&T Ltd.. Tata Power Solar 
System Ltd. 

L&T Ltd.. 
Bharat Electrical 
Cont & Mfgs Pvt. 
Ltd. 

7 
CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

Tata Power Solar 
System Ltd. 

Claro Energy 
Pvt. Ltd. 

CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

Tata Power Solar 
System Ltd. 

L&T Ltd. 

8 
Rotomag 
Motors & 
Controls Pvt. 

CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

Tata Power 
Solar System 
Ltd. 

Rotomag Motors 
& Controls Pvt. 
Ltd. 

CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

Tata Power Solar 
System Ltd. 

9 
Shakti Pumps 
(I) Ltd. 

Rotomag Motors 
& Controls Pvt. 
Ltd. 

CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

Shakti Pumps (I) 
Ltd. 

Rotomag Motors 
& Controls Pvt. 
Ltd. 

CRI Pumps Pvt. 
Ltd 

10 

  

Shakti Pumps (I) 
Ltd. 

Rotomag 
Motors & 
Controls Pvt. 

  

Shakti Pumps (I) 
Ltd. 

Rotomag Motors 
& Controls Pvt. 
Ltd. 

11   
Shakti Pumps 
(I) Ltd. 

  
Shakti Pumps (I) 
Ltd. 



Contact Details of Empanelled Vendor for MSKPY Phase-I and Phase-II & III 
 
 

Sr. No. Name of Vendor Name of Representative Contact No. E-mail ID 
 

1 
 
Span Pumps Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Suyash Tambe 

 
7774060034 

 
suyash@spanpump.com 

 
2 

 
Mundra Solar PV Ltd. 

 
          J. Jebastin 8667437789 

 
Jebastin.Karunakaran@adani.com 

 
3 

 
Mahindra Susten Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Tikendra Sirohi 

 
7895496839 

 
sirohi.tikendra@mahindra.com 

 
4 

 
G.K Energy Marketers Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Sadanand Baviskar 

 
7722011133 

 
pump@energymarketers.in 

 
5 

 
Novus Green Energy Systems Ltd. 

 
Saddam Hussain 

 
7093006663 

 
novus_msedcl@novusgreen.in 

 
6 

 
Ravindra Energy Ltd. 

 
Milind Jogani 9483421387 

18004251686 

 
customercare@ravindraenergy.com 

 
7 

 
Bharat Electrical Cont & Mfrs Pvt. 
Ltd. 

 
Prasan Wagare 

 
8554991370 
18001232267 

 
solarpump@becmpl.com 

 
8 

 
Claro Energy Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Manav Mishra 

 
9956990909 

 
manav.mishra@claroenergy.in 

 
9 

 
L&T Ltd. 

 
     Narendra Makode 

 
8390958750 

kssunil@lntecc.com 
npmnarendra@lntecc.com 

 
10 

 
Tata Power Solar System Ltd. 

 
Anirban Mazumder 

 
9830757800 

 
anirban.mazumder@tatapower.com 

 
11 

 
CRI Pumps Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Chandrakant Jagtap 

 
9920444819 

 
chandrakant@cripumps.com 

 
12 

 
Rotomag Motors & Controls Pvt.  Ltd. 

 
Ravindra Kshirsagar 

 
9510959504 

 
r.kshirsagar@rotosol.solar 

13 Shakti Pumps (I) Ltd. Nandu Patil 7869601685 nandu.patil@shaktipumps.com 

14 Jain Irrigation Systems Rohit Kochar 9422776924 solar.tender@jains.com 

15 Lubi Electronics Abhinna Ashara 9909954880 ajashara@lubisolar.com 

 


